27-11-2008

PARTS LIST FOR TIP SEAT W/RECLINER TYPE 62 RH-RECLINER

POS| QTY ITEM DRAWING - PART NO
1 |TIP SEAT TYPE 62 COMPLETE RH RECLINER 5589
1 |Tipseat type 62 w/ rh-recliner and pedestal 5455
1 |Tipseat type 62 w/ rh-recliner, swivel and pedestal 5456
1 | 3 |Skrue button head m/flange M6x16 2003
2 | 1 |Reclinerbolt 5028
3 | 1 |Plastic cover Left 3405
4 | 4 |Screw button head w/flange M6x8 2001
5 | 2 [Socket head cap screw M8x16 DIN 912 8.8 zinc plate( 2039
6 | 2 |[Socket head cap screw M8x20 zinc plated 2040
7 | 1 |Adjustable armrest left 5405
8 | 1 |Plain washer @16 DIN 125A 2271
9 | 1 |HingelLH 5765
10| 1 |Retractor 5138
11| 2 |Bolt hex head 7/16"x25 2089
12| 1 |Serrated lock washer 7/16"
13| 2 |Locknut 7/16" 2233
14| 1 |Buckle for seat belt 5139
15| 4 |Socket head cap screw M8 x 16 DIN 912 8.8 zinc platt 2039
16| 1 |Hex socket screw countersunk M10x16 zinc plated 2067
17| 3 |Hex socket screw countersunk M10x20 zinc plated 2068
18| 7 |Flanged nut M10 zinc plated 2222
19| 1 |Recliner RH 5764
20| 1 |Plastic cover RH 3402
21 |1 set|Locking clips for headrest 6163
22| 1 |Adjustable armrest right 5406
23| 4 |Socket head cap screw M8 x 16 DIN 912 8.8 zinc 2039
24| 1 |Hexjam nut 7/16" 2234
25| 1 |Plastic washer @17 indv. x @30 udv. x 6mm tyk 5029
26| 1 |Plain washer @10 DIN 125 A 2253
27| 1 |Screw for plastic cover 5457
28| 1 |Plywood plate for seat cushion 6049
29| 1 |Pedestal 5163
30| 1 [Swivel 5075
31| 1 |Seatcomplete 5475
32| 1 |Seatframe complete 5477
2 |Side plate unfolded 6824
1 |Side plate unfolded RH 6459
35| 1 |Side plate LH 5169
36| 1 |Side plate RH 5170
37| 1 |Bracket 5478
38| 1 |Bracket 5479
39| 1 |Hex socket set screw DIN916 M6x18 2018
40| 1 |Acorn nut M6 2205
41| 1 |[Bottom frame complete 5483
2 |Side plate not machined 5482
43| 1 |[Side plate RH 5484
44| 1 |Side platde LH 5485
45| 1 |Plate folded 5495
1 |Plate unfolded for bottom frame 5488
46 | 1 [Reinforcing for bottom seat frame 6576
47| 1 |[Button head screw M6x25 2004
48 | 1 |[Flanged nut M6 DIN6923 zinc plated 2203
49| 1 |[Lock nut M6 DIN985 zinc plated 2204
50| 3 |Washer @6 DIN125A zinc plated 2236
51| 2 |Socket head cap screw countersunk M8x20 zinc plate| 2029
52| 2 |Lock nut M8 DIN985 zinc plated 2216
53| 2 |Washer @8 DIN125A 2243
54 | 2 |Washer, nylon @8 2246
55| 1 |Gas spring 3012
56| 1 |Seat cushion 3262
57| 1 |Backrest complete 5476
58| 1 |Tube for backrest 5480
59| 2 |Bushing 5588
60| 1 |Cross member 5489
61| 2 |Cross member 5493
62| 2 |Bracket 5481
63| 1 |Cross member, tube 5494
64 | 4 |Socket head cap screw M10x20 DIN 912 2070
65| 4 |Weld nut M8 6790
66 | 1 |Backrest cushion (front) 3276
67| 1 |Backrest cushion (rear) 3277
68| 1 |Headrestw/cushion 5592
69| 2 |Flanged nut M10 2224
70| 1 |Serrated lock washer g12 2261
71| 1 |Armrest bracket complete left 45097
72| 1 |Armrest bracket complete right 45098
73| 2 |Plastic plug 20 x 20 x 2 mm 2322
74| 2 |3 x235 mm thread for types 801/805+ 3005




